MECHANICAL ANCHORS
Tel.: +48 22 701 93 24-25
Fax: +48 22 100 12 31
e-mail: info@trutek.com.pl
107
730
920

embedment
depth
Min. substrate
thickness
Min. hole
diameter
in fixture
element
Anchor
Length
Tool for
setting anchor
d [mm] do [mm] h1 [mm] hef [mm] hmin [mm] df [mm] L [mm] reference
TDX06 /TDX06L 6 8 28 25 80 7 25 TDST06
TDX08 / TDX08L 8 10 33 30 80 9 30 TDST08
TDX10S / TDX10SL 10 12 33 30 80 12 30 TDST10
TDX10 / TDX10L 10 12 43 40 80 12 40 TDST10
TDX12TS / TDX12TSL 12 15 54 50 100 14 50 TDST12
TDX12 / TD12L 12 16 54 50 100 14 50 TDST12
TDX16 / TDX16L 16 20 70 65 130 18 65 TDST16
TDX20 / TDX20L 20 25 85 80 160 22 80 TDST20
Marking method for anchors TDX
Trutek  Drop-in X Thread Size
d [mm]
Short version Version under